Vereinsmeisterschaften 2017

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Samstag
Samstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Mittwoch

01.10.2016
01.10.2016
01.10.2016
01.10.2016
01.10.2016
08.10.2016
08.10.2016
09.10.2016
09.10.2016
16.10.2016
16.10.2016
22.10.2016
29.10.2016
30.10.2016
30.10.2016
02.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
09.11.2016
09.11.2016
09.11.2016
02.12.2016
02.12.2016
02.12.2016
13.11.2016
13.11.2016
16.11.2016

Wird nachgereicht

Stand 27.10.2017

ab 13.30 Uhr
im Anschluss
ab 09.30 Uhr
im Anschluss
ab 09.30 Uhr
ab 09.30 Uhr

ab 13.30 Uhr
im Anschluss

ab 09.30 Uhr

Perkussionspistole
Perkussionsrevolver
SteinschloBpistole
Perkusisionsgewehr
Trap

SpoPi KK
Standartpistole
Zentralfeuer

OosP

Luftpistole

Freie Pistole

Skeet
Ordonanzgewehr
Unterhebel KK
Unterhebel GK

KK Liegendkampf
Grol3kaliber

SpoPi KK Auflage
KK Auflage

KK Auflage Zielfernrohr
KK Zielfernrohr Stehend

KK100 m
KK100 m Auflage

7.50
7.40
7.60
7.10
3.10
2.40
2.60
2.45
2.30
2.10
2.20
3.20
1.97
1.56
1.57
1.80
2.53-.59
241
1.41
1.43
1.42
1.35
1.36

KK100 m Auflage Zielfernrohi1 1.44

Lufgewehr Auflage
Luftpistole Auflage
Luftgewehr

Doppeltrap

1.11
2.11
1.10

3.15

Eure Referenten



