

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2017

Samstag	01.10.2016		Perkussionspistole	7.50
Samstag	01.10.2016		Perkussionsrevolver	7.40
Samstag	01.10.2016		Steinschloßpistole	7.60
Samstag	01.10.2016		Perkusisionsgewehr	7.10
Samstag	01.10.2016		Trap	3.10
Samstag	08.10.2016	ab 13.30 Uhr	SpoPi KK	2.40
Samstag	08.10.2016	im Anschluss	Standartpistole	2.60
Sonntag	09.10.2016	ab 09.30 Uhr	Zentralfeuer	2.45
Sonntag	09.10.2016	im Anschluss	OSP	2.30
Sonntag	16.10.2016	ab 09.30 Uhr	Luftpistole	2.10
Sonntag	16.10.2016	ab 09.30 Uhr	Freie Pistole	2.20
Samstag	22.10.2016		Skeet	3.20
Samstag	29.10.2016		Ordonanzgewehr	1.97
Sonntag	30.10.2016		Unterhebel KK	1.56
Sonntag	30.10.2016		Unterhebel GK	1.57
Mittwoch	02.11.2016		KK Liegendkampf	1.80
Samstag	05.11.2016	ab 13.30 Uhr	Großkaliber	2.5359
Samstag	05.11.2016	im Anschluss	SpoPi KK Auflage	2.41
Mittwoch	09.11.2016		KK Auflage	1.41
Mittwoch	09.11.2016		KK Auflage Zielfernrohr	1.43
Mittwoch	09.11.2016		KK Zielfernrohr Stehend	1.42
Freitag	02.12.2016		KK100 m	1.35
Freitag	02.12.2016		KK100 m Auflage	1.36
Freitag	02.12.2016		KK100 m Auflage Zielfernroh	1.44
Sonntag	13.11.2016		Lufgewehr Auflage	1.11
Sonntag	13.11.2016	ab 09.30 Uhr	Luftpistole Auflage	2.11
Mittwoch	16.11.2016		Luftgewehr	1.10
Wird nachgereicht			Doppeltrap	3.15

Stand 27.10.2017 Eure Referenten